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Anlage
Roisdorfer Weg 4, 53121 Bonn
G 0228-665060 info@tv-gw-dransdorf.de

Hallenadresse
Roisdorfer Weg 4, 53121 Bonn
info@tv-gw-dransdorf.de

Sportwart/in
Clasen, Robert
T 0228-649318 robert.clasen@gmx.de

Schiedsrichterobmann
Schmidt-Brekenfeld, Ulfert
T 0170 3164661 info@tv-gw-dransdorf.de
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Herren 55 1 | 2. Bezirksliga
MF: Klaus Bernardy; T 01773202792
Klaus.Bernardy@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Schauerte, Martin
Prifert, Wolfgang
Feilen, Rudolf

Pinkhaus, Heinz-Jurgen

Bernardy, Klaus
Jiingling, Peter

Dr. Koehler, Michael
Dehn, Walter
Meisel, Thorsten
Niebecker, Markus
Goermar, Frank
Reiners, Thomas
Mohrs, Walter
Sommer, Jurgen
Thoma, Harald
Theisen, Klaus
Bachmann, Peter
Starosciak, Andreas
Fried, Stephan
Hermans, Ulrich
Kaufmann, Michael
Neukirchen, Peter
Markya, Namik
Christoph, Gerrit
Allemand, Jorg
Schmitz, Reiner

ID-Nr.

15650314
15802695
15450251
15550316
16653356
16453185
16202617
15350276
16752784
16103233
16402535
15450252
15950301
14903791
14950297
15250312
15150300
15850262
15450274
16050301
16854980
16050282
16593875
16854804
16163841
15752924

LK

LK16,7
LK16,8
LK18,5
LK18,5
LK22,5
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,6
LK21,5
LK20,8
LK23,0
LK23,7
LK24,8
LK22,3
LK24,3
LK23,2
LK23,7
LK21,0
LK25,0
LK24,7
LK25,0
LK22,7
LK24,3
LK25,0
LK24,6
LK24,8
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